Rs.3979 Lakh during the financial year 2025-26. 
'. 
2. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord Administrative Sanction for 8 road works , 3 bridge work and 22
building works (given as Annexure I-III to this Government order) for
an amount of Rs. 62,28,87,000 (Rupees Sixty Two Crore Twenty Eight
Lakh and Eighty Seven Thousand Only) during the financial year 2025-
26. Head of Accounts for the works have been mentioned along with

the details of the works in annexure I-III.

(By order of the Governor)
K BIJU I A S

SECRETARY

To: 
The Chief Engineer (Roads/Buildings/Bridges), Thiruvananthapuram.